
PO Board Report October 2014

PO No. PO Date Supplier Fund Resource Goal Func Object Site Total by Account

0000000480 10/2/2014 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING 0100 0300105 1110 1000 5600001 400 535.38$                   

0000000481 10/2/2014 ALEX WASHINGTON 0100 0100069 4110 1000 5800001 900 2,080.00$                

0000000482 10/2/2014 PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERVICES 0100 6500401 5770 1180 5100001 800 59,150.00$              

0000000482 10/2/2014 PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERVICES 0100 6500401 5770 1180 5800001 800 25,000.00$              

0000000483 10/2/2014 THE WINSTON SCHOOL 0100 6500400 5750 1180 5800001 800 9,329.49$                

0000000484 10/2/2014 TECHMASTERS INC 0100 1100500 0000 2420 5600004 060 56,000.00$              

0000000485 10/2/2014 NEW HAVEN YOUTH & FAMILY 0100 6500400 5750 1180 5100001 800 91,107.09$              

0000000485 10/2/2014 NEW HAVEN YOUTH & FAMILY 0100 6500400 5750 1180 5800001 800 25,000.00$              

0000000486 10/2/2014 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5300001 015 620.00$                   

0000000487 10/2/2014 STUTZ ARTIANO & SHINOFF & 0100 1100000 0000 7100 5800014 009 8,661.72$                

0000000488 10/3/2014 SMALL SCHOOL DISTRICTS' ASSOCIATION 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5300001 009 1,500.00$                

0000000489 10/3/2014 STUTZ ARTIANO & SHINOFF & 0100 1100000 0000 7100 5800014 009 342.40$                   

0000000490 10/3/2014 SMALL SCHOOL DISTRICTS' ASSOCIATION 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5200001 009 50.00$                     

0000000491 10/3/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000127 1110 1000 4300001 600 700.00$                   

0000000492 10/3/2014 SPICER PAPER 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 600 1,226.88$                

0000000493 10/3/2014 ELIZABETH WERTZ 0100 0100810 1110 1000 4300001 400 52.53$                     

0000000494 10/3/2014 CRISTINA RASSVETAIEFF 0100 0300105 1110 1000 5800011 400 375.00$                   

0000000495 10/3/2014 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC 1300 5310000 0000 3700 5600001 050 410.00$                   

0000000496 10/3/2014 TIME & ALARM SYSTEMS 0100 1100500 0000 2420 5600001 060 2,580.00$                

0000000497 10/6/2014 PROGRESS ADVISER 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5800001 015 3,310.00$                

0000000498 10/6/2014 JEANNE LAGORIA 0100 0100020 1110 1000 4300001 300 38.89$                     

0000000499 10/6/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 0100020 1110 1000 5200001 300 125.00$                   

0000000500 10/6/2014 SAN DIEGO NATURAL HISTORY 0100 0100029 1110 1000 5800005 300 255.00$                   

0000000501 10/6/2014 EDUCATIONAL DATA SYSTEMS 0100 0000450 1110 3160 5800001 010 333.91$                   

0000000502 10/6/2014 SMH-LA JOLLA 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 1,270.00$                

0000000503 10/6/2014 GOVERNMENT FINANCIAL 4000 0000000 0000 8100 5800001 015 4,050.00$                

0000000504 10/6/2014 MILITARY IMPACTED SCHOOLS ASSOC. 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5300001 009 6,000.00$                

0000000505 10/6/2014 STUTZ ARTIANO & SHINOFF & 0100 1100000 0000 7100 5800014 009 126.50$                   

0000000506 10/6/2014 THE BRICKMAN GROUP LTD LLC 4000 0000000 0000 8100 5800001 015 2,000.00$                

0000000507 10/6/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 9010501 1110 1000 5800001 010 16,200.00$              



0000000508 10/7/2014 SAN DIEGO COUNTY SCHOOL 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5300001 009 240.00$                   

0000000509 10/7/2014 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIA 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 85.00$                     

0000000510 10/7/2014 JUST THINK LITERACY LLC 0100 7405000 1110 1000 5800001 010 3,000.00$                

0000000511 10/7/2014 JUST THINK LITERACY LLC 0100 7405000 1110 1000 5800001 010 79,200.00$              

0000000512 10/7/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO1300 5310000 0000 3700 4300001 050 2,000.00$                

0000000513 10/7/2014 TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 0100 0000100 0000 2700 5600004 600 2,500.00$                

0000000514 10/7/2014 TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 0100 0000100 0000 2700 5600004 600 2,500.00$                

0000000515 10/7/2014 CLASSICS 4 KIDS 0100 0100006 1110 1000 4300001 100 930.00$                   

0000000516 10/7/2014 S&S WORLDWIDE 0100 0100043 1110 1000 4300001 100 118.79$                   

0000000517 10/8/2014 PATRICK CALLAHAN 0100 7405000 1110 1000 5800001 010 48,000.00$              

0000000518 10/8/2014 STEIN EDUCATION CENTER 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 10,157.95$              

0000000519 10/8/2014 PT IN MOTION INC 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 7,000.00$                

0000000520 10/8/2014 PT IN MOTION INC 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 2,450.00$                

0000000521 10/8/2014 PT IN MOTION INC 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 2,100.00$                

0000000522 10/8/2014 ARCHITECTS MOSHER DREW 4000 0000000 0000 8100 5800001 001 2,537.50$                

0000000523 10/8/2014 LYNN HOLTZHOUSER 0100 0920000 0000 0000 8671000 000 134.00$                   

0000000524 10/8/2014 PT IN MOTION INC 0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 350.00$                   

0000000525 10/8/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 0100 1100000 0000 7200 5800014 015 8,451.77$                

0000000525 10/8/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 4000 0782022 0000 8500 6200060 600 4,913.47$                

0000000526 10/8/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 0100 1100000 0000 7200 5800001 015 14,233.75$              

0000000527 10/9/2014 FASTENAL COMPANY 0100 8150000 0000 8110 4300001 070 3,000.00$                

0000000528 10/9/2014 UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 0100 0000100 0000 2700 5200001 600 550.00$                   

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 9.27$                       

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 27.56$                     

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 30.76$                     

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 51.40$                     

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 282.10$                   

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 15.55$                     

0000000529 10/9/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 24.49$                     

0000000530 10/10/2014 CRS ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY 0100 0000000 0000 7400 5800001 040 4,480.00$                

0000000531 10/10/2014 ABC SUPPLY COMPANY INC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 4300001 070 18.85$                     

0000000531 10/10/2014 ABC SUPPLY COMPANY INC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 4300001 070 20.36$                     



0000000531 10/10/2014 ABC SUPPLY COMPANY INC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 4300001 070 88.29$                     

0000000532 10/13/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100254 1110 1000 4300001 601 1,000.00$                

0000000533 10/13/2014 RAMONA LOISELLE 0100 1100500 0000 2420 4300001 060 588.99$                   

0000000534 10/13/2014 INTRADATA 0100 0100020 1110 1000 5800007 300 233.00$                   

0000000535 10/13/2014 LAUREL WHEELER 0100 0100029 1110 1000 5800005 300 75.00$                     

0000000536 10/13/2014 JULIE SALVATIERRA 0100 0100020 1110 1000 4300001 300 7.58$                       

0000000536 10/13/2014 JULIE SALVATIERRA 0100 0100020 1110 1000 5900002 300 16.33$                     

0000000537 10/13/2014 WAXIE 1300 5310000 0000 3700 4300001 050 193.75$                   

0000000538 10/13/2014 AMERICAN BLEACHER SYSTEMS 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 2,000.00$                

0000000539 10/13/2014 SUSAN DORIN 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200002 015 250.00$                   

0000000540 10/13/2014 KEITH BUTLER 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200002 015 1,000.00$                

0000000541 10/13/2014 A&R WHOLESALE 1300 5310000 0000 3700 4700001 050 45,000.00$              

0000000542 10/13/2014 THE INSTITUTE FOR EFFECTIVE 0100 6500400 5750 1180 5100001 800 12,302.30$              

0000000542 10/13/2014 THE INSTITUTE FOR EFFECTIVE 0100 6500400 5750 1180 5800001 800 25,000.00$              

0000000543 10/14/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 7405000 1110 1000 5200001 010 150.00$                   

0000000544 10/14/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 0100810 1110 1000 4300001 600 2,027.84$                

0000000545 10/14/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 4000 0000901 0000 8100 4400001 060 1,331.24$                

0000000546 10/14/2014 EDUPOINT EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS 0100 0800000 0000 2420 5200001 060 375.00$                   

0000000547 CANCELLED

0000000548 10/14/2014 MARC ROSEN 1300 5310000 0000 0000 8634008 57.25$                     

0000000549 10/14/2014 NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACHERS 0100 9010501 1110 1000 5200001 010 350.00$                   

0000000550 10/14/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0920000 4110 1000 4300001 900 107.98$                   

0000000551 10/14/2014 CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL ASB FUND 0100 0920000 0000 0000 8671000 300.00$                   

0000000552 CANCELLED

0000000553 10/15/2014 SDSU RESEARCH FOUNDATION/SAILN 0100 4201000 4760 1000 5200001 010 260.00$                   

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 15.07$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 40.93$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 45.25$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 21.55$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.59$                       

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 43.09$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.91$                     



0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 23.65$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 16.15$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 27.97$                     

0000000554 10/15/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 20.47$                     

0000000555 10/15/2014 SAN DIEGO NATURAL HISTORY 0100 0100029 1110 1000 5800005 300 255.00$                   

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 19.44$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 14.00$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 16.20$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 19.18$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 22.03$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 20.74$                     

0000000556 10/15/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 27.99$                     

0000000557 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 365.04$                   

0000000557 10/15/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 132.02$                   

0000000558 10/15/2014 KEVIN PAIZ RAMIREZ 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 77.25$                     

0000000559 10/15/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 6300 0000000 0000 6000 4300001 031 175.78$                   

0000000560 10/15/2014 SAN DIEGO FAMILY MAGAZINE 6200 4610000 1110 1000 5800001 750 2,410.00$                

0000000561 10/15/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000136 1110 1000 4300001 600 500.00$                   

0000000562 10/16/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 4201000 4760 1000 5200001 010 350.00$                   

0000000563 10/16/2014 EDGENUITY INC 0100 6300000 1110 1000 5800007 600 15,666.57$              

0000000563 10/16/2014 EDGENUITY INC 6200 4610000 1110 1000 5800007 750 5,995.00$                

0000000563 10/16/2014 EDGENUITY INC 6200 4610000 1110 1000 5800007 750 26,133.23$              

0000000564 10/17/2014 ROTARY CLUB OF CORONADO 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5200001 009 460.00$                   

0000000565 10/17/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000124 1110 1000 4300001 600 767.83$                   

0000000566 10/17/2014 GGJ ENTERPRISES INC 2518 0000000 0000 0000 8681000 14,416.00$              

0000000567 10/20/2014 ATKINSON, ANDELSON, LOYA, 0100 1100000 0000 3900 5800014 810 1,155.00$                

0000000567 10/20/2014 ATKINSON, ANDELSON, LOYA, 0100 1100000 0000 7400 5800014 040 1,122.50$                

0000000567 10/20/2014 ATKINSON, ANDELSON, LOYA, 0100 6500000 5750 2100 5800014 800 7,522.85$                

0000000568 10/20/2014 KEY GOVERNMENT FINANCE INC 4000 0000996 0000 8100 5600004 060 47,035.25$              

0000000569 10/20/2014 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC 0100 4035000 1110 1000 5800001 010 3,795.00$                

0000000570 10/20/2014 ARROWHEAD 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 400.00$                   

0000000571 CANCELLED



0000000572 10/22/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 7405000 1110 1000 5200001 010 450.00$                   

0000000573 10/22/2014 CCSESA 0100 0000000 0000 2100 5200001 010 425.00$                   

0000000574 10/22/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 4035000 1110 1000 5200001 010 75.00$                     

0000000575 10/22/2014 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY 0100 4035000 1110 1000 5200001 010 1,350.00$                

0000000576 10/22/2014 EDUPOINT EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS 0100 0000000 0000 2420 5200001 015 450.00$                   

0000000577 10/22/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 0000000 0000 2420 5200001 015 60.00$                     

0000000578 10/22/2014 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 56.00$                     

0000000579 10/22/2014 CALIFORNIA'S COALITION FOR 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 180.00$                   

0000000580 10/22/2014 CDE CASHIER'S OFFICE 1300 5310000 0000 3700 4700001 050 3,500.00$                

0000000581 10/23/2014 THE BRICKMAN GROUP LTD LLC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 3,488.00$                

0000000582 10/23/2014 ENVIRONS 4000 0000000 0000 8100 5600001 001 5,000.00$                

0000000583 10/23/2014 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 0100 0000000 0000 7100 5800003 009 339.60$                   

0000000584 CANCELLED

0000000585 10/27/2014 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 0100 6500000 5770 1120 4400001 800 1,802.50$                

0000000585 10/27/2014 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 0100 6500000 5770 1120 4400001 800 512.36$                   

0000000586 10/27/2014 SPATABAKER INC 1300 5310000 0000 3700 4700001 050 4,000.00$                

0000000587 10/27/2014 NADOLIFE INC 1300 5310000 0000 3700 4700001 050 32,000.00$              

0000000588 10/27/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 3900 4300001 810 21.58$                     

0000000588 10/27/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 3900 4300001 810 10.79$                     

0000000588 10/27/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 3900 4300001 810 3.23$                       

0000000588 10/27/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 3900 4300001 810 96.65$                     

0000000589 10/27/2014 LEARNING ALLY INC 0100 6500000 5770 1110 5800007 800 1,182.60$                

0000000590 10/28/2014 AUVSI FOUNDATION INC 0100 0000132 1110 1000 4300001 600 32.40$                     

0000000591 CANCELLED

0000000592 10/28/2014 KNORR SYSTEMS INC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 755 15,000.00$              

0000000593 10/28/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 9025011 6000 2700 5200001 910 50.00$                     

0000000594 10/28/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO6200 0000000 1110 1000 5200001 750 60.00$                     

0000000595 10/28/2014 SAN DIEGO ZOO GLOBAL 0100 0100029 1110 1000 5800005 300 200.00$                   

0000000595 10/28/2014 SAN DIEGO ZOO GLOBAL 0100 0100029 1110 1000 5800005 300 200.00$                   

0000000596 10/28/2014 CALIFORNIA'S COALITION FOR 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5200001 070 180.00$                   

0000000597 10/28/2014 JENNIFER MOORE 0100 0000100 0000 2700 4300001 600 1,378.08$                

0000000598 10/28/2014 CUSTOM BINDING PRODUCTS 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 109.21$                   



0000000599 10/28/2014 WHITNEY DESANTIS 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 457.95$                   

0000000600 10/28/2014 SP CONTROLS INC 0100 0100805 1110 1000 4300001 100 1,004.40$                

0000000601 10/28/2014 KENNY PRODUCTS INC 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 250.00$                   

0000000602 10/28/2014 SHOOTER'S TECHNOLOGY LLC 0100 0100153 1110 1000 4300001 600 248.00$                   

0000000603 10/28/2014 KONICA MINOLTA 0100 0300700 8500 5000 5600001 030 1,900.00$                

0000000604 10/28/2014 MATTHEW G CARNEY 0100 0100250 1110 1000 5800001 601 5,690.00$                

0000000605 10/28/2014 SABRA CHIDESTER 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 2,000.00$                

0000000606 10/28/2014 BETH CONNELLY 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 5,750.00$                

0000000607 10/28/2014 DANIEL L GREEN 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 4,955.00$                

0000000608 10/28/2014 APRIL LESLIE 0100 0100250 1110 1000 5800001 601 2,300.00$                

0000000609 10/28/2014 RAYMOND C WOLF 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 1,000.00$                

0000000610 10/28/2014 VECTOR RESOURCES INC 4000 0000902 0000 8500 6400001 060 12,002.61$              

0000000611 10/29/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 4000 0000901 0000 8100 4300001 060 1,378.08$                

0000000612 10/29/2014 WHITNEY DESANTIS 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 16.17$                     

0000000613 10/29/2014 SAN DIEGO FAMILY MAGAZINE 6200 4610000 1110 1000 5800001 750 350.00$                   

0000000614 CANCELLED

0000000615 10/29/2014 JANET SHARIF 0100 0300105 1110 1000 5800011 400 100.00$                   

0000000616 10/29/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SAN DIEGO CO0100 4201000 4760 1000 5200001 010 100.00$                   

0000000617 10/29/2014 KATHY COUTURE 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 722.24$                   

0000000618 10/31/2014 CENGAGE LEARNING 0100 0927000 1110 1000 4100001 600 3,360.96$                

0000000619 10/31/2014 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES 0100 0927000 1110 1000 4100001 600 979.21$                   

0000000620 10/31/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 261.63$                   

0000000621 10/31/2014 PITNEY BOWES INC 0100 0000100 0000 2700 4300001 600 70.68$                     

0000000622 10/31/2014 CARRIE FISHER-FERNAN 6300 0000000 0000 0000 8699000 624.00$                   

0000000623 10/31/2014 KASSANDRA BOYD 0100 0300700 0000 0000 8699000 80.00$                     

0000000624 10/31/2014 CHRISTY WHITE 6200 0000000 1110 1000 5800001 750 1,500.00$                

0000000625 10/31/2014 SUSAN HARDY 6200 0000000 1110 1000 5200001 750 61.00$                     

PO TOTAL 859,081.37$      



Fund Site

0100 General Fund Unrestricted 001 Districtwide

1100 Adult Education Fund 009 Superintendent Office

1200 Child Development Fund 010 Curriculum and Instruction

1300 Cafeteria Fund 015 Business Services

1400 Deferred Maintenance Fund 030 ECDC

1700 Special Reserve Other than Cap Outlay 031 Crown Preschool

1900 BBMAC 040 Human Resources

2518 Capital Facilities - Developer Fees 050 Child Nutrition

4000 Special Reserve - Capital Projects 060 Technology

5700 Foundation Permanent Fund 070 Maintenance and Operations

6200 Charter School Enterprise Fund 100 Village Elementary

6300 Other Enterprise Fund (Crown Preschool) 300 Strand

400 CMS

600 CHS

601 CoSA

602 Athletics

700 Palm Academy

750 Pathways Charter

755 BBMAC

800 Special Education

810 Pupil Services

900 Adult Education

910 ROP



PO Board Report October 2014

PO No. More Info
